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Most Popular Topic Pages on CDC.gov

1  Zika Virus | Zika virus | CDC

0,

2 Search Results 8 Body Mass Index BMI (BMI) Percentile Calculator Desktop %
for Child and Teen | DNPAO | CDC Page Views 79,717,645 | 72.80%
3 Centers for Disease Control and 9  For Pregnant Women | Zika virus | CDC Visits 18,155,813 | 52.50%

Prevention Mobile 9%
4 Symp'foms, Diagnosis, & Treatment | 10 Zika Travel Information | Travelers&#39; Health | Page Views 29,736,016 | 27.20%

Zika virus | CDC CDC

Visits 16,432,424 | 47.50%

5  Zika-affected Areas | Zika virus | CDC 11

6  Adult BMI Calculator: English |

Assessing Your Weight | Healthy

Weight | DNPAO | CDC

For More Information:

7  STD Widget 3

Travel Health Notices | Travelers&#39; Health |
CDC

12 Question and Answers: Zika virus infection (Zika)
and pregnancy | Zika virus | CDC

CDC Digital Media Metrics

CDC.gov - Traffic by Device Type

Data.CDC.gov: January 2016

Page Requests 153,035
Browser Page Views 26,779
Total Page Views 179,814
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CDC Social Media Traffic

CDC Facebook Fans

January 2015 - January 2016

550,000

500,000

AS0.0606
¥

/400,000
350,000

300,000

250,000

200,000

Top Federal Facebook Pages
as of 1/31/2016

1. NASA

2. U.S. Marine Corps

3. The White House

4. The US Army

5 Marines

6. U.S. Navy

7. U.S. Air Force

8. National Guard

9. FBI — Federal Bureau of
Investigation

10. U.S. Department of State

*14.CDC

Source: facebook

14,311,559 Fans
4,280,017 Fans
5,580,520 Fans
3,790,944 Fans
2,914,476 Fans
2,478,634 Fans
2,305,321 Fans
1,673,209 Fans
1,512,535 Fans

1,377,541 Fans

545,921 Fans
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CDC Twitter Followers
January 2015- January 2016
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. Act Against AIDS
CDC Tobacco Free
NIOSH

CDC Emergency

. Million Hearts

. CDC en Espanol

. Start Talking Stop HIV
. Weight of the Nation
10. Veto Violence

Top 10 CDC Facebook Pages
as of 1/31/2016

545,921 Fans
157,875 Fans
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Total CDC Agency Facebook Fans — 1,521,223
Total CDC Agency Twitter Followers — 4,415,799

For More Information: CDC Digital Media Metrics
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Top Federal Twitter Profiles
as of 1/31/16

NASA

The White House:
President Obama

CDC Emergency

State Department

Asteroid Watch (NASA)

FBI Press Office
WomensHealth.gov
Department of Justice (DOJ)
10. NASA Astrology Institute
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* 21.CDC_eHealth
* 27.CDCgov

Source: twitter

14,438,883 Followers
8,904,678 Followers
6,093,205 Followers
1,726,479 Followers
2,133,676 Followers
1,325,613 Followers
1,502,112 Followers

969,266 Followers
989,055 Followers
870,882 Followers

636,046 Followers
632,181 Followers
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